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Alan Paz Antunes Vespertino Arroio 7.16 3.0 10.16 5.080

Sérgio Henrique Fontoura Schimtz Vespertino Centro 8.96 9.0 17.96 8.98

Murilo Possamai Adão Vespertino Centro 8.79 8.0 16.79 8.39

Renata Correa Dalbosco Vespertino Centro 8.16 8.0 16.16 8.08

Carlos Eduardo de Jesus Machado Vespertino Centro 7.84 8.0 15.84 7.92

Miriam da Silva Martins Matutino Centro 7.84 8.0 15.84 7.92

Higor Pereira da Silva Vespertino Centro 6.48 9.0 15.48 7.74

Kamilly Nascimento Disliler Vespertino Centro 8.33 7.0 15.33 7.66

Hellen Vitória Goes Ferraz Vespertino Centro 6.80 8.0 14.80 7.40

Ludimila Ghedin Manenti Vespertino Centro 8.52 6.0 14.52 7.26

Heloisa Morgado da Coreggio Vespertino Centro 8.44 6.0 14.44 7.22

Luiz Fernando da Silva Bernardino Vespertino Centro 7.36 7.0 14.36 7.18

Yasmim Souza Ribeiro Soares Vespertino Centro 8.30 6.0 14.30 7.15

Nathalia Marafiga Vespertino Centro 8.14 6.0 14.14 7.07

Eduarda da Silva Delfino Matutino Centro 7.02 7.0 14.02 7.01

Gabriel Florentino Cardoso Vespertino Centro 7.98 6.0 13.98 6.99

Gabriel Pereira Rodrigues Vespertino Centro 7.94 6.0 13.94 6.97

Henrique Fagundes de Oliveira Matutino Centro 6.38 6.0 12.38 6.19

Laura Martins Soares Vespertino Centro 7.95 4.0 11.95 5.97

Gabriela da Silva Luciano Matutino Centro 7.90 4.0 11.90 5.95

Alissa Fernandes Vespertino Centro 8.59 2.0 10.59 5.29

Júlia Novaes Coelho Vespertino Centro 8.84 1.0 9.84 4.92

Maria Clara Bastos Echeguren Vespertino Centro 6.29 3.0 9.29 4.64

Yasmin Silva Roussenq Sousa Vespertino Centro 8.21 1.0 9.21 4.60

Samuel Luiz de Carli Gonçalves Vespertino Centro 7.47 1.0 8.47 4.23

Centro, Paes Leme e Village
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Arroio, Arroio do Rosa, Alto Arroio e Barra da Ibiraquera



Guaiúba e São Tomás

Laura Martins Soares Vespertino São Tomás 7.95 4.0 11.95 5.97

Maria Clara Bastos Echeguren Vespertino Guaiúba 6.29 3.0 9.29 4.64

Nova Brasília, Campestre e Sambaqui

Renata Correa Dalbosco Vespertino Nova Brasília 8.16 8.0 16.16 8.08

Alexsiane Levy de Brito Vespertino Nova Brasília 8.60 7.0 15.60 7.80

Henrique Fagundes de Oliveira Matutino Nova Brasília 6.38 6.0 12.38 6.19

Alan Paz Antunes Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.16 3.0 10.16 5.08

Maria Clara Bastos Echeguren Vespertino Nova Brasília 6.29 3.0 9.29 4.64

Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperança

Miriam da Silva Martins Matutino Vila Alvorada 7.84 8.0 15.84 7.92

Higor Pereira da Silva Vespertino Vila Alvorada 6.48 9.0 15.48 7.74

Kamilly Nascimento Disliler Vespertino Vila Alvorada 8.33 7.0 15.33 7.66

Luiz Fernando da Silva Bernardino Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.36 7.0 14.36 7.18

Yasmim Souza Ribeiro Soares Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.30 6.0 14.30 7.15

Henrique Fagundes de Oliveira Matutino Vila Alvorada 6.38 6.0 12.38 6.19

Gabriela da Silva Luciano Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.90 4.0 11.90 5.95

Maria Clara Bastos Echeguren Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 6.29 3.0 9.29 4.64

Vila Nova, Vila Santo Antônio, Sagrada Família, Campo D´Aviação e Porto da Vila

Sérgio Henrique Fontoura Schimtz Vespertino Vila Nova 8.96 9.0 17.96 8.98

Renata Correa Dalbosco Vespertino Vila Nova 8.16 8.0 16.16 8.08

Carlos Eduardo de Jesus Machado Vespertino Vila Nova 7.84 8.0 15.84 7.92

Alexsiane Levy de Brito Vespertino Vila Nova 8.60 7.0 15.60 7.80

Hellen Vitória Goes Ferraz Vespertino Vila Nova 6.80 8.0 14.80 7.40

Ludimila Ghedin Manenti Vespertino Vila Nova 8.52 6.0 14.52 7.26

Eduarda da Silva Delfino Matutino Vila Santo Antônio 7.02 7.0 14.02 7.01

Diogo Renato Rosa da Silva Piasson Matutino Vila Nova 6.64 7.0 13.64 6.82

Laura Martins Soares Vespertino Vila Nova 7.95 4.0 11.95 5.97

Alissa Fernandes Vespertino Vila Nova 8.59 2.0 10.59 5.29



Maria Clara Bastos Echeguren Vespertino Vila Nova 6.29 3.0 9.29 4.64


